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SDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA AND HOSPITAL KUTHPADY UDUPI
UDUPI- 574118
Employee Monthly Attendance Report [Ordered By Profile Seq. No.]
Payroll Register : TEACHING STAFF

Ent: SDMES Date: 11.05.202
March - 2023 Total
SLNo. Employee Name 0102 03 | 04 | 05|06 07|08 0 |10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 | 19| 20| 21| 22| 23 | 24| 25 | 26| 27| 28| 29| 30 | 31 NM p A
w H
1| MAMATHA K.V.[1004] P | HA | HA P P|P|P|P P P P P | P|HA P | P | P P P/ P |P | P P |HA| P P | P P P | P P {0.00] 29.00| 2.000.00
2| NIRANJAN RAQ[1007] P P p P P|P|P|P| A |A P P/ P|P P|P | P | A P/ P|A|A| A |A]|A PP | P | P | P | P (000 2300 8.000.00
3| RAMADEVI G[1010] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ /P |P | P | P|P P P|A|A]|P A A A P P P | P P P 10.00| 26.00/ 5.00|0.00
4| NAGARAJ S[1011] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ P | P HA P | P P P/ P |P P P P P P P P | P P P 10.00| 30.50| 0.50/0.00
5| PRATHVIRAJ PURANIK [PRATHVIRAJ PURANIK][T046]| P |HA| P P P | P |HA| P A P P PP |P | P |HA|P P P | P |HA| P P P P P P P | P |HA| P |0.00] 27.50| 3.50(0.00
6| SUDHEENDRA R MOHARER[1022] P P p P P|P|P|P|HA|P P P/ P|P P|P | P | A P/ P|P P P P P PP | P | P | P | P (000 2950 1.50/0.00
7| SHRIKANTH P[1018] P P A A P|P|P|P P P P P/ /P |P | P | P|P P P/ P |P | P P P P P P | P P P | P [0.00] 29.00f 2.00/0.00
8| SHRILATHA KAMATH[1019] A P P P P|P|P|P P P P P| P | P | P HA|A P P/ P |P P P P P P P | P P P | HA 10.00| 28.00| 3.00(0.00
9| KRISHNAMURTHY N[1034] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P|/P|P|P|P|P P P|P|P|P P P P P | P P P | P P [0.00] 31.00( 0.00/0.00
10| RAJNEESH V GIRI[T127] A P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ P|P P|P P P PP |P|P P P P P|P|P | P | P | P (000 3000 1.000.00
11| CHAITHRA[1029] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ /P |P | P | P|P P P/ P |P | P P P A P | AP P P | P 0.00] 29.00f 2.00/0.00
12| RAVINDRA ANGADI[1026] P P P P P|P|P|P P P/ H | P A P|P|P P P P P |P P P P P P | P P P | P P 10.00] 29.50| 1.50/0.00
13| VIJAY B NEGALUR[1045] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P Pl P|A|P|P|P A P P |P P P P P P P P | P P P [0.00] 29.00| 2.00/0.00
14| VIDYALAKSHMI[1046] P P p P P|P|P|P P P | A P/ P|P P|P P P PP |P|P P P P P|P|P|P| P | P (000 3000 1.000.00
15| SUCHETHA KUMARI[1012] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ P|P P|P P P P/ P|P | P P P P PP | P | P | P | P (000 3100 0.000.00
16| VEERA KUMARA K[1014] P P A A P|P|P|P P P P P/ P|P | P | P|P P P/ P |P P P P P P P | P P P | P [0.000 29.00f 2.00/0.00
17 | PRASANNA N MOGASALE[1017] P |HA| P P P |HA| P | P P P P P|/P|P|P|P|P P P/ P |P P P P P P | P P P | P P [0.00] 30.00( 1.00/0.00
18| VIDYA BALLAL[1024] P P p P P|P|P|P P P/ HA|P|P|P|P|P|P P PP |P|P P |A| A |]A|A|A|A|A| A|000 2250 8.500.00
19| RADHIKA RANJAN GEETHESH[1020] P | A P P|P|P|P|P P P P P|A|P|P|P|P P PP |P|P P P P PP | P | P | P | P (000 2900 200 0.00
20| MURALIDHAR R[1023] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P P|P|P|P|P P P P |P P P P P P | P P P | P P 10.00] 31.00( 0.00/0.00
21| RAJALAKSHMI M G[1027] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P|/P|P|P|P|P P P P |P P P P P P | P P P | P P [0.00] 31.00( 0.00/0.00
22| PRASHANTH K[1032] P P p A|P|P|P|P p P P P/ P|P P|P P P P/ P|P P | A P| A P/ P | P | P | P | P (000 2800 3.000.00
23| SUMA'V MALLYA[1038] P P P P P | P |HA| P P P P p,P|P P P|P | H P|P | P P P P P P P P | P P P 10.00| 30.00/ 1.00|0.00
24| ASHOK KUMAR B.N.[1043] P P P P P|P|P|P P P A P/ /P |P| P | P|P P P/ P |P P P P P P P|P|A|P P 10.00| 29.00/ 2.00|0.00
25| VIJAYENDRA G BHAT[1041] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P|/P|P|P|P|P P PP |P|P A A A A|A|A|A| A | A 000 2200 9.00/0.00
26 | APARNA K[1056] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ P|P | P | P|P P P/ P |P P P P P P | P P P | A | P 000 3000 1.00/0.00
27 | RAKESH R. N[T095] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ P |P| A P|P P P/ P|A P P P P P P P | P P P 10.00| 29.00/ 2.00|0.00
28| YOGEESHA ACHARYA[T096] P P P P P|P|P|P P A P P/ P|P | P P |P P P/ P |P P P P A P P P | P P P 10.00| 29.00( 2.00/0.00
29| SHRINIDHI R[T082] P P P P P|P|P|A A P P P/ P|P|P | P|A P P P |P | P P P P P P | P P P | HA [0.00, 27.50| 3.50{0.00
30| NITHIN KUMAR[1050] P P p P P|P|P|P P P P P/ P|P P|P P P PP |P|P P P P P/ P | P | P | P | P (000 3100 0.000.00
31| RAVIKRISHNA S[T083] HA | P P P P|P|P|P p P P P|P|P|P|P|P P P|P|A]|P P P P P|/P | P | P | P | P (000 2950 1.50/0.00
32| PADMA KIRAN C[1049] P P P P P|P|P |HA|] P P P P/ P|P | P | P|P P P/ P |P P P P P P | P P P | P P 10.00| 30.50| 0.50/0.00
33| MOHAMMED FAISAL[1039] HA | P | HA P P|P|A]|P P P P P/P|P|P|P|P P P P |P P P P P P P | P P P | P 000 29.00f 2.00{0.00
34| ARHANTH KUMAR A [SIDDANTH][T102] P P P P P|P|P|P| A |P P P/ P|P P|P | P | A P/ P|P P P P P P/ AP | P |HA| P (000 2750 3.50|0.00
35| GAYATHRI G HEGDE[113] A P P P P|P|P|P P P/ H|P|P|P|P|P|P P P/P|P|P|HA|P P P|/P | P | P | P | P (000 2900 200 0.00
36 | SANDESHA KUMAR([T104] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ /P|P | P | P|P P P/ P |P P P P P P |HA| P |HA| P P 10.00| 30.00/ 1.00|0.00
37| ANJU THOMAS [RACHANA][T141] P P P P P|A|P|P P P P P|/P|P|P|P|P P PP |P|P P P P P | P P P | P P [0.00] 30.00( 1.00/0.00
38 | ANIRUDDHA[1042] P P p P P|P|P|P P p P P/ P|P | P|HA| P P P/ P|P P | A P P P|P|P|P| P | P (000 2950 1.500.00
39| ARUN KUMAR M[T111] P A P P P|P|HA| P P P P P/ /P |P | P | P|P P P/ P |P | P P P P P P | P P P | P 0.000 29.50| 1.50/0.00
40 | NAGARATNA JARTARGHAR[T115] P P A A P|P|P|P A A A P/ P|P| P P |P P P/ P |P | P P P P P P | P P P | P |0.00f 26.00f 5.00/0.00
41| LIKHITA D. N[T114] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P/ A|P HA P | P P P/ P |P | P P P P P P P | P P P [0.00] 29.50| 1.50/(0.00
42| RAVIK. V[T101] P P p A|P|P|P|P p P P P/ P|P P|P| P | A P/ P|P|P| A P P P | HA| A | P | P | P (000 2650 4.500.00
43| SAHANA KAMATH [SHALYATANTRA][T108] P P P P P|P|P|P P p P P|P|P|P|P|P| A PP |P|P P P P P|/P | P | P | P | P (000 3000 1.000.00
44| SRINIDHI DHANYA[T118] P P P P P|P|P|P P P A P|A|A|A|A|A A Pl A|P P P P P P P | P P P | P [0.00f 2300 8.00/0.00
45| DHANESHWARI H A[T119] P P P P P|P|P|P P P P P P|P|A|P|HA| P P P |P P P P P P P | P P P | A 000 2850 2.50{0.00
46| SHAILESH Y[T120] P P P P P|A|P|P P P P P/ P|P | P|P A P Pl P|P|P P P P PP | P | P | P | P (000 2900 200 0.00
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47| RASHMIN R[T121] AJA| A A JAJA|A|JA]A]|[A|A[A[A[AJA|A[A] A |A[A|[A|A]A|A|ATAIA|]A][A]A]AI 000 000 31.00/0.00
48| SREEJITHK[T122] PP PP lP|P[P[P[P[P|P[P[P[P P[P 0.00] 16.00] 0.00]0.00
49| ARPANA [OBG][T123] plplprp P PPl |Pplalalp|p|[rp|PpipPp|P|[P|[P|[P|P|[P|[P|P|[P|[P|P|P|[A|P]|P]|P 000 2800 300000
50| SARITHA T [TONSE][T124] P|P| P | P|P|P|A|P|H|P| P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P | P| P |P|P | P|P|P|P|P| P |000 2050 150000
51| MANJUNATH KANTHI[T130] plel PP |pPplplelPr|lPp PP |Pp|[PplpPplep|p|[Pp|P|P|P|[alpP|P PP P[P |P|[P|P]|P0o0 3000 1000.00
52| THEJASWI | NAIK(ISHWAR)[A7] A |A| A | A|A|A|A|[A|[A|[A|A|A| A P|P|[P|P|H|P|P|P|P|P|P| P |P|P|P|A|P|HA OO0 1600 1500|0.00
53| SUSHMITHA V S [RS&BK][T133] A Al A wa|[p|mlplelPr PPl pPplpPplP|m/p| P |[P|P|[P|P|P|P|[P|P|P|[P|P|P]|P 000 265 45000
54| KRITHI AMAI [SWASTHAVRITTA][T134] P|P| P | P|P|P|P|P|P |P|HA|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P | P| P |P| P | P|P|P|P|P|P|000 3050 050000
55 KAVYA [BALAROGA][T136] plepl alp|prp|e|elPr|Pp PP |P|[rPplpPplep|e|[Pp|P|ep|Pp|[PlpP|P PP P[P |P|[P|P]|P0o0] 3000 1000.00
56| SUSHMA [SHALAKYAJ[T137] A|A| A A |A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|AI 000 000 31.00/0.00
57| CHITHRALEKHA [BALAROGA][T140] plPpl Pl alpP|u|[alr|lP PP |P|[PplpPlP|[P|[P|H|[P|[P|[PIP[P PP |[P[P|P|[P|P]|P000 2800 300000
58| SADANANDA BHAT K[T143] P|pP| P |, P|P|P|P|P|P|P| P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|HA P| A |A|P | P|P|P|P|P| P |000 2850 250000
59| SHRIVIDYA [KC][T144] plel PP |pPplp|P|P|lP|[alpr|P|[PrPlPlPp|P|[alalr|[P|lPiP|[P|A]|P 0.00] 21.00| 4.00]0.00
60 | KOCHUTHRESIA JOSE[T147] A|A| A A |A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A| A |A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|AI 000 000 31.000.00
61| MAHALAKSHMI M S [SAMHITA][T 148] plepl PP pPplu|[PlrPr|lP PP |Pp|[PlpPlPp|[P|[P|lP|P|[P|[PIP[AlP|P[P[P|P|[P|P]|P000 2050 1500.00
62| SHUBHA P U [AGADATANTRA][T150] P|pP P P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P | P| P |P|A |P|P|P|P|P|P|000 3000 100000
63| THULASI T V [PANCHAKARMA][T151] plel Pl alprle|elPr|lPp PP |Pp|[alplp|p|[Pp|P|P|[P|P PP P|Ha|P|[P|P|P|P]|P|00o0] 2850 250/0.00
64| SAHANA SHANKARI [BALAROGA][T152] Alp| P P |pPlP|P|P|[P P[P |[P|[P[P|[P P[P P P|[P|[P|[P|P P[P P |P|[P|P|P|A 000 2000 200000
65| POORNIMA A [DRAVYAGUNAJ[T153] pleplp P lpPplPp|PlPr|lP PP |Pp|[PplpPlPp|[Pp|[P|[P|P|[P|[PlP[P PP P[P |A|[P|P]|P]0o0 3000 1000.00
66| SABARINATH M K[T154] P|P| P | P|P|P|A|P|P|P| P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P | P| P |P|P | P|P|P|P|P| P |000 3000 100000
67| SUBHAS BHAKTA S [SHALYA][T155] plpl P P[P [P[P[P[P|P|[P 000 11.00] 0.000.00
68| DHANASHRI B PATIL [SAMHITA][T 156] PP [P [P[P|P P[P [P 000 900 0.000.00

Total Absence 10.00/8.50| 10.00 | 11.50 | 4.008.00|9.50 | 5.50 | 11.00 |9.00 |10.00|4.00 9.00 |5.50 | 7.00|6.00 | 8.50 |12.50 | 3.00|5.00 9.00 |4.00 11.50 9.50 |11.50 |5.008.00|8.00 | 7.50 | 7.00 |8.50 | 0.00 | 1798.00 | 247.00 |0.00

H: Holiday HD: Half-Day[Working Day]

NM: Attendance Not Marked P: Present PP: Present/Present PA: Present/Absent
A: Absent HA: Half Day Absent AA: Absent/Absent AP: Absent/Present

NA: Not Applicable * :Excludes NA column values

********************End OfReport********************
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March - 2023 Total
SI.No. Employee Name 01| 02| 03[ 04| 05| 06| 07| 08| 09| 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30| 31 | NM P
1| JAYAKRISHNA NAYAK[GHO01] [HA [P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P HA |P A P P P A P P A P P P P P 0.0 | 24.
Total Absence 05|0.0(00]|00(10]00(00]00(00]00(0O0]|10(210]0.0(00]0.0(05]0.0(1.0]0.0(00]0.0(12.0]0.0(00]1.0(0.0]0.0(0.0]0.0(0.0]0.0024.0
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SDM COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA AND HOSPITAL KUTHPADY UDUPI
UDUPI - 574118
Employee Monthly Attendance Report [Ordered By Profile Seq. No.]
Payroll Register : GIA TEACHING STAFF

Date: 11.05.2023 Time: 11.50.49 AM

Ent: SDMES
March - 2023 Total
SI.No., Employee Name 01/02| 03/04| 05| 06| 07| 08| 09| 10 11|12 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 24| 25| 26| 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 A W.
NM| P W | H Days Perc.
1| SUBRAHMANYA BHAT P[GC12]| HA | P | A | P | P | P | P | P |A|A|A|P|P|P|[P|P|[P|[P|[P|[P|[P|[P|[P[P|[P|[P|[P|P]|P]|P]|P [0.00]26504500.00/31.00 8548
0.000.00/0.000.00{0.00 | 0.00|26.50  4.50 | 0.00 | 31.00 | 85.48

0.500.001.000.000.000.000.000.001.00 | 1.00 | 1.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

Total Absence

H: Holiday HD: Half-Day[Working Day]
NM: Attendance Not Marked P: Present PP: Present/Present PA: Present/Absent

A: Absent HA: Half Day Absent AA: Absent/Absent AP: Absent/Present
NA: Not Applicable

R e DT | OfReport********************
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